These beautiful modern pendants with
vertical light strips running along the
side, create dramatic, sharp and tasteful
accents to any interior design, whether in a
cluster or standalone. Height adjustable 10-
foot cables and flexible switch-selectable
color temperatures make these decorative
pendants an easy choice. Available in
multiple sizes and finishes.
Cylindrical pendant
Deco  |  dalslighting.com  48
Model Size Watts
Delivered
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
PDLED120-24 24" 30 W 300 lm 90 3000 K - 3500 K - 4000 K 120 V - 277 V
PDLED120-36 36" 30 W 300 lm 90 3000 K - 3500 K - 4000 K 120 V - 277 V
PDLED120-48 48" 30 W 300 lm 90 3000 K - 3500 K - 4000 K 120 V - 277 V
PDLED120-60 60" 30 W 300 lm 90 3000 K - 3500 K - 4000 K 120 V - 277 V
Specifications
Over 50,000 hours of service life
Adjustable height up to 10 feet
Switch-selectable CCT: 3000 K/
3500 K/4000 K
Frosted reflector
Low power consumption
Superior color consistency
Integrated dimmable driver
Canopy mount on 4" octagon junction box
Compatible with TRIAC, ELV and
0-10 V dimmers
Suitable for damp locations
Finish
BK	 Black
WH	 White
Order example
PDLED120-36-WH
Dimmable PDLED120-36 36" cylindrical
pendant in a white finish
PDLED120-24
PDLED120-48
PDLED120-36
PDLED120-60
PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-48 PDLED120-60PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-48 PDLED120-60
PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-48 PDLED120-60
PDLED120-24 PDLED120-36 PDLED120-48 PDLED120-60
Ø1.9"
Ø1.9"
Ø1.9"
Ø1.9"
24"
48"
60"
36"
Deco  |  dalslighting.com  49